2.01   Self-Regulating Heating Cable
Advantages:
n Up to 250 °C
n Self-regulating
n Five nominal outputs
n Cut to length off the drum
n Moisture-proof
n Resistant to chemicals

-20
10 62,0 40,0 24,0 12,0 8,0
16 98,5 66,0 38,0 20,0 12,0
20 122,5 82,0 46,0 26,0 16,0
32 138,5 98,0 76,0 42,0 24,0
-40
10 52,0 30,0 14,0 8,0 4,0
16 82,0 50,0 24,0 12,0 8,0
20 102,0 62,0 28,0 16,0 10,0
32 126,0 88,0 46,0 24,0 14,0
Type Nominal Output Dimensions
approx. (mm)
Weight
approx. (g/m)
Art.-Nr.
ELSR-SHH-15-2-BOT 15 W/m bei 10 °C 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1153
ELSR-SHH-30-2-BOT 30 W/m bei 10 °C 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1303
ELSR-SHH-45-2-BOT 45 W/m bei 10 °C 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1453
ELSR-SHH-60-2-BOT 60 W/m bei 10 °C 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1603
ELSR-SHH-75-2-BOT 75 W/m bei 10 °C 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1753
– 60 – 40 – 20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
10
20
30